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List of Holidays – 2015 
 

 

Sr. No Holiday Date Day 
1 Republic Day 26th January 2015 Monday 
2 Holi 6th March 2015 Friday 
3 Gudi Padwa 21st March 2015 Saturday 
4 Maharashtra Day 1st May 2015 Friday 
5 Independence day 15th August 2015 Saturday 
6 Ganesh Chaturthi 17th September 2015 Thursday 
7 Dussehra 22nd October 2015 Thursday 
8 Diwali 11th November 2015 Wednesday 
9 Diwali 12th November 2015 Thursday 
10 Christmas 25th December 2015 Friday 

 
 
Note: In addition to the above 10 holidays, VC Annual picnic day will be 
treated as a holiday. Date to be announced one month before. 
 


